
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 38 - 38

1 14 DÜNGE Erhan 1 - 15 16 0.20
1 10 ÖNER Akif Gökhan 1 2 17 20 0.20
- 1 KESKIN Selcuk - - 2 2
- 4 COSKUN Serhat - - - -
- 5 SAHIN Nuri - - 1 1
- 11 CIN Kadir - - 1 1
- 13 GÖK Emin - - - -
- 2 KOÇ Hüseyin - 2 13 15
- 6 BATUR Emre - 2 13 15
- 18 ÇAYIR Ali Alp - 1 6 7
- 3 TOÇOGLU Ahmet - 4 13 17
- 17 KIDOGLU Ender - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 14 88 104 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

1 6 BATUR Emre 3 - - 3 0.60
2 10 ÖNER Akif Gökhan 2 - 1 3 0.40
2 14 DÜNGE Erhan 2 2 4 8 0.40
2 3 TOÇOGLU Ahmet 2 3 1 6 0.40
5 17 KIDOGLU Ender 1 - - 1 0.20
5 18 ÇAYIR Ali Alp 1 - - 1 0.20
5 2 KOÇ Hüseyin 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 1 KESKIN Selcuk - - - -
- 4 COSKUN Serhat - - - -
- 5 SAHIN Nuri - - - -
- 13 GÖK Emin - - - -
- 11 CIN Kadir - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 7 7 26 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 6 BATUR Emre 16 4 7 27 59.26
2 10 ÖNER Akif Gökhan 14 4 11 29 48.28
- 14 DÜNGE Erhan 8 - 7 15
- 18 ÇAYIR Ali Alp 2 1 10 13
- 3 TOÇOGLU Ahmet 4 3 2 9
- 17 KIDOGLU Ender 6 3 - 9
- 2 KOÇ Hüseyin 4 1 - 5
- 11 CIN Kadir 1 1 - 2
- 4 COSKUN Serhat - 1 - 1
- 1 KESKIN Selcuk - - - -
- 5 SAHIN Nuri - - - -
- 13 GÖK Emin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 18 37 110 50.00


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

TUR • Turkey

TUR
EST 2

3 25
20

14
25

22
25

28
26

18
16

107
112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:27 0:19 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 25030.05.2009
Rotterdam
Topsportcentrum

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  Total: 1:54
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1 10 ÖNER Akif Gökhan 12 2 13 27 37.04
2 17 KIDOGLU Ender 10 2 14 26 30.77
- 5 SAHIN Nuri 11 3 5 19
- 6 BATUR Emre 2 - - 2
- 1 KESKIN Selcuk - - - -
- 2 KOÇ Hüseyin - - - -
- 3 TOÇOGLU Ahmet - - - -
- 4 COSKUN Serhat - - - -
- 11 CIN Kadir - - - -
- 13 GÖK Emin - - - -
- 14 DÜNGE Erhan - - - -
- 18 ÇAYIR Ali Alp 3 4 7 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 11 39 88 30.68


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 KOÇ Hüseyin 7 3 82 92 1.40
- 1 KESKIN Selcuk - - - -
- 3 TOÇOGLU Ahmet - - - -
- 4 COSKUN Serhat - - - -
- 6 BATUR Emre - - - -
- 10 ÖNER Akif Gökhan - - - -
- 11 CIN Kadir - - - -
- 13 GÖK Emin - - - -
- 14 DÜNGE Erhan - - - -
- 17 KIDOGLU Ender - - - -
- 5 SAHIN Nuri - 1 - 1
- 18 ÇAYIR Ali Alp - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 5 82 94 1.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

1 10 ÖNER Akif Gökhan 33 1 - 34 6.60
2 17 KIDOGLU Ender 31 - - 31 6.20
3 5 SAHIN Nuri 25 2 - 27 5.00
4 18 ÇAYIR Ali Alp 16 3 - 19 3.20
5 6 BATUR Emre 11 4 - 15 2.20
6 2 KOÇ Hüseyin 5 - - 5 1.00
7 3 TOÇOGLU Ahmet 2 1 - 3 0.40
- 1 KESKIN Selcuk - - - -
- 4 COSKUN Serhat - - - -
- 11 CIN Kadir - - - -
- 13 GÖK Emin - - - -
- 14 DÜNGE Erhan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 123 11 - 134 24.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

TUR • Turkey

TUR
EST 2

3 25
20

14
25

22
25

28
26

18
16

107
112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:27 0:19 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 25030.05.2009
Rotterdam
Topsportcentrum

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  Total: 1:54
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Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 7 Meresaar Argo 7 4 10 21 1.40
2 1 Pajusalu Raimo 3 6 6 15 0.60
3 3 Pupart Keith 1 - 22 23 0.20
- 6 Esna Sten - - - -
- 9 Õuekallas Kristjan - - - -
- 13 Lember Veiko - - - -
- 5 Toobal Kert - 1 15 16
- 12 Sirelpuu Janis - 2 7 9
- 18 Nõmmsalu Jaanus - 4 14 18
- 11 Venno Oliver - 3 2 5
- 4 Kreek Ardo - 1 - 1
- 17 Rosenblatt Martti - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 22 76 109 2.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

1 18 Nõmmsalu Jaanus 2 1 - 3 0.40
1 5 Toobal Kert 2 2 - 4 0.40
3 1 Pajusalu Raimo 1 - 2 3 0.20
3 7 Meresaar Argo 1 - 1 2 0.20
3 12 Sirelpuu Janis 1 1 1 3 0.20
3 3 Pupart Keith 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 4 Kreek Ardo - - - -
- 6 Esna Sten - - - -
- 9 Õuekallas Kristjan - - - -
- 11 Venno Oliver - - - -
- 13 Lember Veiko - - - -
- 17 Rosenblatt Martti - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 5 4 17 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 7 Meresaar Argo 12 5 8 25 48.00
2 1 Pajusalu Raimo 11 2 10 23 47.83
3 18 Nõmmsalu Jaanus 17 6 14 37 45.95
4 3 Pupart Keith 12 5 15 32 37.50
- 12 Sirelpuu Janis 5 2 3 10
- 11 Venno Oliver 4 3 2 9
- 5 Toobal Kert 4 - - 4
- 6 Esna Sten 1 - - 1
- 4 Kreek Ardo - - - -
- 9 Õuekallas Kristjan - - - -
- 13 Lember Veiko - - - -
- 17 Rosenblatt Martti - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 23 52 141 46.81


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

EST • Estonia

TUR
EST 2

3 25
20

14
25

22
25

28
26

18
16

107
112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:27 0:19 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 25030.05.2009
Rotterdam
Topsportcentrum

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  Total: 1:54
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1 6 Esna Sten 22 - 7 29 75.86
2 18 Nõmmsalu Jaanus 20 1 5 26 73.08
3 3 Pupart Keith 15 1 16 32 43.75
- 5 Toobal Kert 1 - - 1
- 7 Meresaar Argo - - 1 1
- 1 Pajusalu Raimo - - - -
- 4 Kreek Ardo - - - -
- 9 Õuekallas Kristjan - - - -
- 11 Venno Oliver - - - -
- 12 Sirelpuu Janis - - - -
- 13 Lember Veiko - - - -
- 17 Rosenblatt Martti - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 2 29 89 62.92


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Toobal Kert 2 1 108 111 0.40
- 1 Pajusalu Raimo - - - -
- 3 Pupart Keith - - - -
- 4 Kreek Ardo - - - -
- 6 Esna Sten - - - -
- 7 Meresaar Argo - - - -
- 9 Õuekallas Kristjan - - - -
- 11 Venno Oliver - - - -
- 12 Sirelpuu Janis - - - -
- 13 Lember Veiko - - 2 2
- 17 Rosenblatt Martti - - - -
- 18 Nõmmsalu Jaanus - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 1 110 113 0.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

1 6 Esna Sten 48 - - 48 9.60
2 3 Pupart Keith 38 2 - 40 7.60
3 18 Nõmmsalu Jaanus 27 - - 27 5.40
4 7 Meresaar Argo 4 - - 4 0.80
4 12 Sirelpuu Janis 4 - - 4 0.80
6 5 Toobal Kert 2 2 - 4 0.40
7 11 Venno Oliver 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 1 Pajusalu Raimo - - - -
- 4 Kreek Ardo - - - -
- 9 Õuekallas Kristjan - - - -
- 13 Lember Veiko - - - -
- 17 Rosenblatt Martti - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 124 5 - 129 24.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

EST • Estonia

TUR
EST 2

3 25
20

14
25

22
25

28
26

18
16

107
112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:27 0:19 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 25030.05.2009
Rotterdam
Topsportcentrum

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  Total: 1:54
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